

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.17243 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	11.11.2025	<u>MRK, J</u> There is no representation on either side. List the matter after four (04) weeks. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for a period of six (06) weeks. _____ MRK, J SNI	